
Advent Calendar of Solidarity 
This Advent season we align our hearts with the cries of the earth and the cries of the poor.  

Each day offers a theme to remember in our hearts, prayers, and deeds.  
 
Sunday, December 1 Monday, December 2 Tuesday, December 3 Wednesday, December 4 

 
World AIDS 

Day 

 
Contemporary 

Slavery 

 
Migrants and 

Refugees 

 
Indigenous 

People 

Thursday, December 5 Friday, December 6 Saturday, December 7 Sunday, December 8 
 

Soil Day 
 
 

 
 Water 

Security 

 
Discrimination 

 
Deforestation   

Monday, December 9 Tuesday, December 10 Wednesday, December 11 Thursday, December 12 
 

Genocide  
                 

Human Rights 
Day 

 

 
  Poverty 

 
Substance 

Abuse 

Friday, December 13 Saturday, December 14 Sunday, December 15 Monday, December 16 
 

 Global Warming 
 End of COP 25 

 
Gender Inequality 

 
Amazon 

 
Pollution 

Tuesday, December 17 Wednesday, December 18 Thursday, December 19 Friday, December 20 
 

Violence 
 
  

 
 Plastics 
Pollution 

 
Economic 
Inequality 

 
Homelessness   

Saturday, December 21 Sunday, December 22 Monday, December 23 Tuesday, December 24 
 

 Loss of 
Biodiversity 

 

 
Disease 

 
Terrorism 

 
Conflict 




